Eagle XV
e2v In-Vacuum Direct Detection Cooled CCD • High Resolution Soft X-ray Scientific Imaging
2048 x 2048 and 1024 x 1024 • 13.5μm × 13.5μm and 13μm × 13μm Pixel Pitch •
Key Features and Benefits
• Choice of sensors, BN-DD and BN
	 Select the best QE for your application
• Active / Passive cooling down to -80°C
   Minimizing noise with Raptor cooling technology

Quantum Efficiency
Document #: INEAGLEXV 0322
Ordering Information
Camera
Eagle 42-40 X-ray BN sensor EA4240XV-BN-CL -II
Eagle 42-40 X-ray BN-DD sensor EA4240XV-BNDD-CL-II
Eagle 47-10 X-ray BN sensor EA4710XV-BN-CL-II
Eagle 47-10 X-ray BN-DD sensor EA4710XV-BNDD-CL-II
Eagle XV Power Supply Unit EAXV-PSU
Eagle XV Power Brick EA-BRK-85W
Optional Accessories
Power Feedthrough RPL-PFC
Camera Link Feedthrough RPL-CLFC
KF40 Liquid Feedthrough RPL-DN40KF-WFC
2.75” CF Liquid Feedthrough RPL-DN40CF-WFC
KF40 Trigger Feedthrough 2 SMAs RPL-DN40KF-TFC
2.75” CF Trigger Feedthrough 2 SMAs RPL-DN40CF-TFC
Air Side Water Tubing5 RPL-WTUBE-XV
Thunderbolt frame grabber RPL-mf2280
EPIX® EB1 frame grabber RPL-EPIX-EB1
EPIX® XCAP Std software RPL-XCAP-STD